
 

 

 

                                                                                                                       

US India Chamber of Commerce – Dallas/Fort Worth 
 

19th ANNUAL AWARDS BANQUET 

Thursday, November 8, 2018 
Time: 6:30 PM – 9:30 PM 

 
Venue: Dallas/Plano Marriott at Legacy Town Center  

7121 Bishop Rd, Plano, TX 75024 
(972) 473-6444 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

          

         

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
         

        

      

                

       

 

 
                                   

Chamber Tax I.D- 75-2840667  
USICOC is a 501(c)(6) Tax exempt Organization 

Office: 5930 LBJ Freeway, Suite# 310 
Dallas, Texas 75240 

Sponsorship deadline is Friday, November 2, 2018 
  

VIP Reception Sponsor ($5,000)   

• Reception Acknowledgement   

• 1 table for 10 in the Gold Zone 

• Invitation for 4 to private reception preceding 

awards function 

• Advertisement on the Chamber website with links 

to the sponsor’s website  

Platinum Sponsor ($5,000) 

• 1 year of Corporate Membership 

• 1 table for 10 in the Platinum Zone    

• Invitation for 4 to private reception preceding awards 

function 

• Advertisement on the Chamber website with links to 

the sponsor’s website  

• Media publicity and Program Acknowledgement at 

Chamber events (1 per year) 

 

Gold Sponsor ($2,500)  

• 1 table for 10 in Gold Zone   

• Program Acknowledgement 

• Invitation for 2 to private reception preceding 

awards function 

• Annual Membership   
 

Silver Sponsor ($1,500)  

• 1 table for 10 in the Silver Zone 

• Program Acknowledgement 

• Annual Membership (for first time sponsors ONLY) 

Patron ($10,000) 

• 1 year of Platinum Corporate membership 

• 1 table for 10 in the VIP Area  

• Media publicity and Program Acknowledgement at 

Chamber events (2 per year)  

• Advertisement on the Chamber website with links to 

the sponsor’s website  

• Invitation for 5 to private reception preceding awards 

function 

 
 

Event Underwriter ($20,000) 

• 1 year of Platinum Corporate membership 

• 2 seats at a VIP table 

• 2 tables for 10 each in the VIP Area 

• Media publicity and Program Acknowledgement at 

Chamber events (2 per year) 

• Advertisement on the Chamber website with links 

to the sponsor’s website 

• Invitation for 10 to private reception preceding 

awards function 

 



 
US India Chamber of Commerce – Dallas/Fort Worth 

 

19th ANNUAL AWARDS BANQUET 

 
Thursday, November 8, 2018 

Time: 5:30 PM – 9:00 PM 
 

Venue: Dallas/Plano Marriott at Legacy Town Center  
7121 Bishop Rd, Plano, TX 75024 

(972) 473-6444 

 

Sponsorship Levels Amounts    Check here Payment Options 

Underwriter                    $ 20,000  Please fill details below 

Patron  $ 10,000  Please fill details below 

Platinum/VIP Reception Sponsorship  $   5,000 
 

 Please fill details below 

Gold Sponsorship  $   2,500  
  

 Please fill details below 

Silver Sponsorship  $   1,500  Please fill details below 

Individual tickets(Member Rate)                  $      150  Please fill details below 

Individual tickets(Non-member Rate)                  $      175  Please fill details below 

 

Dress Code: Business Formal 
Chamber Tax I.D- 75-2840667 

USICOC is a 501(c)(6) Tax exempt Organization  

Name of Company/Individual: ____________________________________________________________________________ 

Please reserve ___________ seats in the name of ___________________________________________________________ 

Contact Phone No.:_______________________________, Contact Email: _________________________________________ 

Payment method:  Check(s):                       No# _________________________________  

(Note: Make Checks Payable to “USICOC DFW”) 
 

       Payment method: Credit Card:      Master Card          VISA          Amex  Discover                                            

       Card Number: _____________________________________________ CVC Code __________   Expiration Date: _______ /________ 

Name of Card Holder: ___________________________________________________________ Signature: _______________________ 

For additional information/to register, please visit our website:  www.usicoc.org 

Call: (214) 346-9559; e-mail: info@usicoc.org 

Sponsorship deadline is Friday, November 2, 2018 

 

http://www.usicoc.org/
mailto:info@usicoc.org

